
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 5 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31125025 5PSSDB 16.65 4.55 75.76

31125046 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 16.63 4.55 75.67

31125073 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 16.64 4.95 82.37

31125097 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 16.58 4.55 75.44

31125121 7PSSDB 16.68 4.95 82.57

391.81

5% -19.59

SUBTOTAL 372.22

-$238.00

TOTAL $134.22

Settlement
of payment

Walter Pena Escalona 12/13/2024

Walter Pena Escalona R003976

3009

D242

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9

P6 - (111659) Harvest Green 53

Fuel


	12-06-2024 to 12-12-2024



